

## 新旧対照表

(傍線部分は改定部分)

	旧	新
Article 18. Unauthorized Use	<p>3. Notwithstanding Article 18.2, the Bank shall not compensate for any of the following damage:</p> <p>(1) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card with the Visa Debit PIN;</p> <p>(2) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card with One-time Password;</p> <p>and</p> <p>(3) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card upon authentication with the Card Data.</p>	<p>3. Notwithstanding Article 18.2, the Bank shall not compensate for any of the following damage:</p> <p>(1) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card with the Visa Debit PIN;</p> <p>(2) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card with One-time Password;</p> <p>(3) damage caused by the use of a Debit Card upon authentication with the Card Data; and</p> <p><u>(4) damage caused by the use of the Wallet Service (which means the service defined under the Visa Debit Wallet Terms and Conditions) the Customer has registered with the Card Data and a verification code generated by the Bank.</u></p>

以上